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Team Name  City/State   Website  

Barracuda Tri  Tuckahoe, NY  www.barracudatri.com  

Boerne Elite Aquatics  Boerne, TX  http://www.boerneelite.com   

Bolt Tri Team  Southlake, TX  Bolttriteam.com  

Caliber Endurance  Richardson, TX  www.caliberendurance.com  

Dynamo   Atlanta, GA  dynamoswimclub.com  

E3 Endurance  Greensboro, NC  Www.E3endure.com  

Endorphin Fitness  Richmond, VA  https://endorphinfitness.com  

Endurance 2 Perform  Rockville, MD  www.endurance2perform.com  

FIREFLY TRI  Allentown, PA  https://www.instagram.com/firefly.tri/    

Fury Tri Team  Katy, TX  Www.furytriteam.com  

Get Fit Families   Harmony, PA  www.getfitfamilies.com  

iCAN Junior Triathlon Club  Fresno, CA  icantriclub.com  

Impact Multisport  Granville, OH  www.impactmultisport.org  

Lightning Warriors  Long Island, NY  www.lightningwarriors.org  

MC Elite  Maryland  teammcelite.com  

MMTT Elite Triathlon Team  St. Charles, IL  https://www.mmtt3.org/  

Multisport Explosion  Alpharetta, GA  teamexplosion.org  

Northside Youth and Junior Tri  The Woodlands, TX  http://www.northsideyouthandjuniortri.com  

Northshore Raiders  Flower Mound, TX  Facebook Page   

OtterTriTeam  Houston, TX  https://ottertriteam.com  

Palmetto TRIbe, LLC  Charleston, SC  www.palmettoTRIbe.com  

Playtri  McKinney, TX  www.playtri.com/team-playtri-elite  

Podium Junior Development Team   New Braunfels, TX  podiumcoachinggroup.com   

Roots Racing  Stony Point, NY  rootstri.com  

SelecTri  The Woodlands, TX  selectri.org  

SLAP Tri Team  Clermont, FL  swim-like-a-pro.com  

Syndicate Endurance Team  Howard County, MD  https://www.setracing.org/   

TeamE Multi Sport  Bentonville, AR  https://www.temultisport.com/  

TriProject  Tempe, AZ  www.triproject.org  

Triton Elite Multisport  St. Petersburg, FL  Facebook Page  

Yoder Performance  Lancaster, PA  https://www.yoderperformance.com/   

Z3 Triathlon Team  Des Moines, IA  www.teamunify.com/triz3  
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